
2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Edina 00:19:33.98 35

2 Andover 00:20:06.39 72

3 Farmington 00:20:29.94 121

4 Shakopee 00:20:54.86 139

5 Lakeville South 00:21:08.95 170

6 Jefferson 00:21:18.25 181

7 Central 00:21:22.01 189

8 Visitation 00:21:18.06 204

9 Woodbury 00:21:38.05 235

10 Sibley 00:21:46.17 240

11 Southwest 00:22:00.21 259

12 Lakeville North 00:22:04.38 269

13 Centennial 00:22:19.34 297

14 Coon Rapids 00:24:06.60 408

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kennedy 00:22:43.24 3

Chesterton Academy 00:29:44.24 2

Mpls. South 00:22:51.16 1
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edina 00:19:33.98 10 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 837 . MACY IYER 00:19:09.84 3

2 4 840 . MORGAN RICHTER 00:19:14.90 4

3 6 839 . MARIA RICKMAN 00:19:28.06 6

4 9 838 . MARGARET WAGNER 00:19:50.87 9

5 13 841 . SADIE SCHREINER 00:20:06.26 13

6 17 832 . ABIGAIL WINTER 00:20:15.22 (17)

7 18 836 . LAUREN COSSACK 00:20:23.61 (18)

2 Andover 00:20:06.39 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 697 . Havon, Alexa 00:19:23.91 5

2 8 696 . Gerth, Alyssa 00:19:32.49 8

3 11 693 . Beckman, Claire 00:20:02.89 11

4 21 700 . Nielsen, Julia 00:20:37.28 20

5 29 694 . Donner, Elizabeth 00:20:55.37 28

6 52 708 . Lammert, Brekkyn 00:21:44.77 (49)

7 58 699 . Mumm, Joslin 00:21:56.48 (55)

3 Farmington 00:20:29.94 10 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1194 . Lauren Peterson 00:18:49.49 1

2 7 1181 . Anna Fenske 00:19:32.09 7

3 35 1193 . Laura McGregor 00:21:15.29 32

4 43 1182 . Anna Palodichuk 00:21:25.55 40

5 44 1199 . Mariah Fenske 00:21:27.28 41

6 47 1197 . Maleah Scott 00:21:33.22 (44)

7 51 2976 . Izzzy Zwart 00:21:42.77 (48)

4 Shakopee 00:20:54.86 9 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1254 . Jayda Becker 00:20:00.92 10

2 24 1235 . Annika Willmert 00:20:41.18 23

3 26 1265 . Allie Handt 00:20:51.40 25

4 32 1260 . Carly Gorter 00:21:09.94 29

5 55 1276 . Alison Styba 00:21:50.86 52

6 57 1232 . Grace Schmelz-Bundt 00:21:55.47 (54)

7 66 1264 . Kenzie Misgen 00:22:14.41 (63)

5 Lakeville South 00:21:08.95 8 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1021 . Brianne Brewster 00:20:14.61 16

2 22 1020 . Avery Heinz 00:20:38.49 21

3 36 1022 . Brycelyn Brewster 00:21:15.68 33

4 38 1023 . Cassie Jenny 00:21:19.22 35

5 69 1019 . Annika Emerson 00:22:16.77 65

6 74 1027 . Evelyn Schmidtke 00:22:35.48 (69)

7 80 1024 . Grace Shaskey 00:22:57.93 (72)

6 Jefferson 00:21:18.25 10 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 730 . Megan Narveson 00:20:05.86 12

2 20 729 . Megan Lee 00:20:31.38 19
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls Varsity

3 41 732 . Ruth Claycomb 00:21:23.23 38

4 42 721 . Claire Carlson 00:21:24.18 39

5 81 724 . Erin Drewitz 00:23:06.58 73

6 83 727 . Karley Thurston 00:23:15.29 (75)

7 91 722 . Eleanor Graff 00:23:29.27 (80)

7 Central 00:21:22.01 10 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1093 . Iris Guider 00:20:47.38 24

2 33 1087 . Emily Cerkvenik 00:21:10.53 30

3 40 1096 . Mary Ostergren 00:21:20.87 37

4 50 1103 . Sophia Rabins 00:21:41.03 47

5 54 1089 . Eva Langenbrunner 00:21:50.24 51

6 82 1095 . Isabela Gonzalez 00:23:08.98 (74)

7 94 1082 . Alice Lesch 00:23:42.79 (83)

8 Visitation 00:21:18.06 10 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1119 . Margaret Dalseth 00:19:01.37 2

2 14 1124 . Sadie Grunau 00:20:09.13 14

3 56 1117 . Lauren Kern 00:21:54.68 53

4 62 1121 . Nina Reamer 00:22:08.14 59

5 84 1108 . Caitlin Newsome 00:23:16.98 76

6 102 1113 . Erin McQuillan 00:24:21.22 (88)

7 104 1107 . Ava Kirr 00:24:23.73 (90)

9 Woodbury 00:21:38.05 7 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1126 . Holiday, Tiffany 00:20:12.87 15

2 48 1128 . McCarthy, Maggie 00:21:38.99 45

3 49 1130 . Muellner, Anna 00:21:39.99 46

4 65 1131 . Parent, Abigail 00:22:12.90 62

5 71 1129 . Melander, Annika 00:22:25.52 67

6 72 1127 . McCarthy, Kelly 00:22:28.06 (68)

7 92 1132 . Renlund, Emily 00:23:30.28 (81)

10 Sibley 00:21:46.17 8 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1159 . Rose Dill 00:20:53.09 27

2 45 1158 . Olivia Segura 00:21:28.59 42

3 46 1149 . Amanda Tuvey 00:21:30.89 43

4 60 1154 . Francisca Franco Omana 00:22:02.46 57

5 79 1152 . Clare Fleming 00:22:55.83 71

6 95 1157 . Nicole Gonzalez 00:23:46.43 (84)

7 111 1153 . Daniela Sanchez 00:25:02.24 (92)

11 Southwest 00:22:00.21 5 259

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1043 . Hannan, Maddie 00:20:38.49 22

2 27 1045 . Ryden, Nicole 00:20:52.88 26

3 63 1044 . Richmond, Lily 00:22:09.34 60

4 70 1046 . Scott, Katy 00:22:22.48 66

5 96 1056 . Johnson, Summer 00:23:57.86 85

12 Lakeville North 00:22:04.38 7 269

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 976 . Bayliss Flynn 00:21:14.44 31

2 39 972 . Alyssa Seal 00:21:20.47 36
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls Varsity

3 64 984 . Elizabeth Swenson 00:22:11.12 61

4 68 981 . Courtney Loth 00:22:15.47 64

5 88 974 . Audrey Stark 00:23:20.43 77

6 89 1013 . Mia Sellers 00:23:23.37 (78)

7 101 1002 . Kaori Zeller 00:24:17.20 (87)

13 Centennial 00:22:19.34 9 297

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 769 . Swanson, Lauren 00:21:18.62 34

2 59 768 . Stoks, Gracie 00:21:57.69 56

3 61 756 . Johnson, Grace 00:22:06.28 58

4 77 760 . Long, McKendra 00:22:47.29 70

5 90 758 . Leibke, Tatum 00:23:26.84 79

6 99 750 . Green, Jennifer 00:24:08.57 (86)

7 105 743 . Anderson, Jodi 00:24:27.17 (91)

14 Coon Rapids 00:24:06.60 7 408

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 779 . Eichstadt, Sarah 00:21:50.03 50

2 93 783 . Hoaglund, Ilsa 00:23:38.20 82

3 103 784 . Hoaglund, Zoe 00:24:22.27 89

4 112 793 . Weimholt, Rebekah 00:25:20.42 93

5 113 786 . Jenkins, Erika 00:25:22.09 94

6 119 787 . Killian, Courtney 00:26:36.54 (95)

7 120 792 . Vossen, Sydney 00:26:58.04 (96)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1194 . Lauren Peterson SR 00:18:49.49 Farmington

2 2 1119 . Margaret Dalseth SO 00:19:01.37 Visitation

3 3 837 . MACY IYER FR 00:19:09.84 Edina

4 4 840 . MORGAN RICHTER JR 00:19:14.90 Edina

5 5 697 . Havon, Alexa SR 00:19:23.91 Andover

6 6 839 . MARIA RICKMAN SR 00:19:28.06 Edina

7 7 1181 . Anna Fenske SO 00:19:32.09 Farmington

8 8 696 . Gerth, Alyssa SO 00:19:32.49 Andover

9 9 838 . MARGARET WAGNER FR 00:19:50.87 Edina

10 10 1254 . Jayda Becker SO 00:20:00.92 Shakopee

11 11 693 . Beckman, Claire SO 00:20:02.89 Andover

12 12 730 . Megan Narveson JR 00:20:05.86 Jefferson

13 13 841 . SADIE SCHREINER JR 00:20:06.26 Edina

14 14 1124 . Sadie Grunau JR 00:20:09.13 Visitation

15 15 1126 . Holiday, Tiffany JR 00:20:12.87 Woodbury

16 16 1021 . Brianne Brewster JR 00:20:14.61 Lakeville South

17 (17) 832 . ABIGAIL WINTER FR 00:20:15.22 Edina

18 (18) 836 . LAUREN COSSACK 8th 00:20:23.61 Edina

19 0 834 . CLAIRE WAGNER JR 00:20:24.54 Edina

20 19 729 . Megan Lee 8th 00:20:31.38 Jefferson

21 20 700 . Nielsen, Julia SR 00:20:37.28 Andover

22 21 1020 . Avery Heinz 8th 00:20:38.49 Lakeville South

23 22 1043 . Hannan, Maddie SR 00:20:38.49 Southwest

24 23 1235 . Annika Willmert 8th 00:20:41.18 Shakopee

25 24 1093 . Iris Guider FR 00:20:47.38 Central

26 25 1265 . Allie Handt JR 00:20:51.40 Shakopee

27 26 1045 . Ryden, Nicole SR 00:20:52.88 Southwest

28 27 1159 . Rose Dill SR 00:20:53.09 Sibley

29 28 694 . Donner, Elizabeth JR 00:20:55.37 Andover

30 0 833 . BERIT SCHUVEILLER SR 00:20:59.57 Edina

31 0 835 . EVIE HAGE SO 00:21:07.26 Edina

32 29 1260 . Carly Gorter SO 00:21:09.94 Shakopee

33 30 1087 . Emily Cerkvenik SR 00:21:10.53 Central

34 31 976 . Bayliss Flynn 8th 00:21:14.44 Lakeville North

35 32 1193 . Laura McGregor SO 00:21:15.29 Farmington

36 33 1022 . Brycelyn Brewster FR 00:21:15.68 Lakeville South

37 34 769 . Swanson, Lauren FR 00:21:18.62 Centennial

38 35 1023 . Cassie Jenny JR 00:21:19.22 Lakeville South

39 36 972 . Alyssa Seal SO 00:21:20.47 Lakeville North

40 37 1096 . Mary Ostergren SR 00:21:20.87 Central

41 38 732 . Ruth Claycomb SR 00:21:23.23 Jefferson

42 39 721 . Claire Carlson SR 00:21:24.18 Jefferson

43 40 1182 . Anna Palodichuk SR 00:21:25.55 Farmington

44 41 1199 . Mariah Fenske 7th 00:21:27.28 Farmington

45 42 1158 . Olivia Segura SR 00:21:28.59 Sibley

46 43 1149 . Amanda Tuvey JR 00:21:30.89 Sibley

47 (44) 1197 . Maleah Scott SO 00:21:33.22 Farmington

48 45 1128 . McCarthy, Maggie FR 00:21:38.99 Woodbury

49 46 1130 . Muellner, Anna JR 00:21:39.99 Woodbury

50 47 1103 . Sophia Rabins JR 00:21:41.03 Central

51 (48) 2976 . Izzzy Zwart JR 00:21:42.77 Farmington
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls Varsity

52 (49) 708 . Lammert, Brekkyn SO 00:21:44.77 Andover

53 50 779 . Eichstadt, Sarah JR 00:21:50.03 Coon Rapids

54 51 1089 . Eva Langenbrunner SR 00:21:50.24 Central

55 52 1276 . Alison Styba JR 00:21:50.86 Shakopee

56 53 1117 . Lauren Kern JR 00:21:54.68 Visitation

57 (54) 1232 . Grace Schmelz-Bundt 8th 00:21:55.47 Shakopee

58 (55) 699 . Mumm, Joslin SO 00:21:56.48 Andover

59 56 768 . Stoks, Gracie FR 00:21:57.69 Centennial

60 57 1154 . Francisca Franco Omana SO 00:22:02.46 Sibley

61 58 756 . Johnson, Grace JR 00:22:06.28 Centennial

62 59 1121 . Nina Reamer SR 00:22:08.14 Visitation

63 60 1044 . Richmond, Lily SR 00:22:09.34 Southwest

64 61 984 . Elizabeth Swenson SR 00:22:11.12 Lakeville North

65 62 1131 . Parent, Abigail JR 00:22:12.90 Woodbury

66 (63) 1264 . Kenzie Misgen JR 00:22:14.41 Shakopee

67 0 737 . Greta Koehler JR 00:22:14.62 Kennedy

68 64 981 . Courtney Loth SR 00:22:15.47 Lakeville North

69 65 1019 . Annika Emerson JR 00:22:16.77 Lakeville South

70 66 1046 . Scott, Katy JR 00:22:22.48 Southwest

71 67 1129 . Melander, Annika FR 00:22:25.52 Woodbury

72 (68) 1127 . McCarthy, Kelly 7th 00:22:28.06 Woodbury

73 0 1282 . Maya Rachel SR 00:22:28.87 Shakopee

74 (69) 1027 . Evelyn Schmidtke 8th 00:22:35.48 Lakeville South

75 0 734 . Ava Katz JR 00:22:35.52 Kennedy

76 0 1257 . Katelyn Buth SO 00:22:44.13 Shakopee

77 70 760 . Long, McKendra SR 00:22:47.29 Centennial

78 0 1167 . Jocelyn Ferguson JR 00:22:51.16 Mpls. South

79 71 1152 . Clare Fleming FR 00:22:55.83 Sibley

80 (72) 1024 . Grace Shaskey SR 00:22:57.93 Lakeville South

81 73 724 . Erin Drewitz SO 00:23:06.58 Jefferson

82 (74) 1095 . Isabela Gonzalez SR 00:23:08.98 Central

83 (75) 727 . Karley Thurston JR 00:23:15.29 Jefferson

84 76 1108 . Caitlin Newsome JR 00:23:16.98 Visitation

85 0 1195 . Lilyen Peterson 7th 00:23:17.97 Farmington

86 0 1200 . Marianah Scott 7th 00:23:18.77 Farmington

87 0 735 . Brayden Hill SO 00:23:19.58 Kennedy

88 77 974 . Audrey Stark JR 00:23:20.43 Lakeville North

89 (78) 1013 . Mia Sellers 8th 00:23:23.37 Lakeville North

90 79 758 . Leibke, Tatum FR 00:23:26.84 Centennial

91 (80) 722 . Eleanor Graff SO 00:23:29.27 Jefferson

92 (81) 1132 . Renlund, Emily 7th 00:23:30.28 Woodbury

93 82 783 . Hoaglund, Ilsa SO 00:23:38.20 Coon Rapids

94 (83) 1082 . Alice Lesch SR 00:23:42.79 Central

95 (84) 1157 . Nicole Gonzalez FR 00:23:46.43 Sibley

96 85 1056 . Johnson, Summer FR 00:23:57.86 Southwest

97 0 1025 . Lindsay Wirfs FR 00:24:00.89 Lakeville South

98 0 719 . Bella Thurston 8th 00:24:07.76 Jefferson

99 (86) 750 . Green, Jennifer JR 00:24:08.57 Centennial

100 0 1083 . Anella Cousin SR 00:24:10.59 Central

101 (87) 1002 . Kaori Zeller SO 00:24:17.20 Lakeville North

102 (88) 1113 . Erin McQuillan FR 00:24:21.22 Visitation

103 89 784 . Hoaglund, Zoe SO 00:24:22.27 Coon Rapids

104 (90) 1107 . Ava Kirr 8th 00:24:23.73 Visitation

105 (91) 743 . Anderson, Jodi SO 00:24:27.17 Centennial
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106 0 1114 . Evelyn Hansen 7th 00:24:27.90 Visitation

107 0 717 . Abby Tapanja FR 00:24:32.49 Jefferson

108 0 1091 . Gitanjali Matthes SO 00:24:39.17 Central

109 0 1100 . Nora Barnard SO 00:24:46.13 Central

110 0 1123 . Paige Thaler SO 00:25:01.22 Visitation

111 (92) 1153 . Daniela Sanchez FR 00:25:02.24 Sibley

112 93 793 . Weimholt, Rebekah JR 00:25:20.42 Coon Rapids

113 94 786 . Jenkins, Erika SO 00:25:22.09 Coon Rapids

114 0 1111 . Ela Paske SO 00:25:33.44 Visitation

115 0 751 . Grubisch, Kathryn SO 00:25:34.44 Centennial

116 0 1151 . Clara Dubuc SR 00:25:45.09 Sibley

117 0 754 . Jack, Hanna SR 00:25:59.07 Centennial

118 0 716 . Abby Hall JR 00:26:10.86 Jefferson

119 (95) 787 . Killian, Courtney SR 00:26:36.54 Coon Rapids

120 (96) 792 . Vossen, Sydney SO 00:26:58.04 Coon Rapids

121 0 1983 . Megan Mcconnell FR 00:28:00.97 Farmington

122 0 1956 . Lara Campbell SO 00:28:15.13 Chesterton Academy

123 0 1955 . Hannah Schlough SO 00:31:13.35 Chesterton Academy
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